
Migration Certificate 
10th and 12th Marksheet 

l. All admissions are subject to VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL Documents and Submission of the Form along with following documents: 
TC & CC 

Original Copy of all Certificates (If Claimed Weightage) 

3 PHOTOS 
Original Latest Caste Certificate (If Applicable) 

Duly Filled Anti Ragging and Insurance Form (Form available on University Website) 
2. Physical Documents Verification will be held from 4th to óth JULY 2024 at UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE CAMPUS 
BETWEEN 11:00 AM TO 02:00 PM 

S.No. 

3 

3. After form Verification fee details will be displayed on dashboard of student login ID and same can be paid through online mode only 

4 

NOTE: Subject Preference is subjected to availability of seats in particular at the time of admission in particular at the time of admission 

7 

8 

Second Merit List of Provisionally Admitted Candidates in Three/Four Year BCA Part I 

Cohvener 

Form No. 

207269 
201981 

UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

200816 
214525 
231991 
209611 

211335 

214819 

Session 2024-25 

College Code-379 

Student Name 
LOVELY AGARWAL 

ALFISHA AHMED 

|LAXSHITA KANWAR 
RITIKA SAIN 

YUSRA 
KHUSHÊ GUPTA 
KRITIKA RAMAWAT 
PALAKKAUSHIK 

CATEGORY: Unreserved(UR) 
Father's Name 

ASHOKKUMAR BANSAL 
IMRAN AHMED 
MAHESH SINGH 
SANJAY KUMAR SAIN 
BALLU KHAN 
LAXMIKANT GUPTA 
LT. UMESH KUMAR RAMAWAT 
DILEEP KUMAR KAUSHIK 

Vice Principal 

Category 
UR 
UR 

UR 
UR 

UR 
UR 

UR 
UR 

Subjects 
BCA 

BCA 

BCA 
BCA 
BCA 

( 

BCA 

BCA 
BCA 

Percentage 
91.20 
90.60 
90.40 
90.20 
90.00 
90.00 
89.80 
89.60 

Principal 



Migration Certificate 

1. All admissions are subject to VERIFICATION OF ORIGNAL Documents and Submission of the Form along with following documents: 
TC & CC 

10th and 12th Marksheet 

Original Copy of all Certificates (If Claimed Weightage) 

3 PHOTOS 
Original Latest Caste Certificate (If Applicable) 

Duly Filed Anti Ragging and Insurance Form (Form available on University Website) 
2. Physical Documents Verification will be held from 4th to 6th JULY 2024 at UNTVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE CAMPUS 
BETWEEN 11:00 AM TO 02:00 PM 

S.No. 

3. After form Verification fee details will be displayed on dashboard of student login ID and same can be paid through online mode only 

1 

NOTE: Subject Preference is subjected to availability of seats in particular at the time of admission in particular at the time of admission 

6 

8 

Second Merit List of Provisionally Admitted Candidates in Three/Four Year BCA Part I 

Cohvener 

Form No. 
207269 

201981 

UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

200816 

214525 

231991 
209611 
211335 

214819 

Session 2024-25 

College Code-379 

Student Name 
LOVELY AGARWAL 
ALFISHA AHMED 
LAKSHTA KANWAR 

RITIKA SAN 

IUSRA 
KHUSH GUPTA 
KRITIKARAMAWAT 

PALAK KAUSHIK 

CATEGORY: Unreserved(UR) 
Father's Name 

ASHOK KUMAR BANSAL 
IMRAN AHMED 

MAHESH SINGH 
SANJAY KUMAR SAIN 
BALLU KHAN 
LAXMIKANT GUPTA 

LI. UMESH KUMAR RAMAWAT 
DILEEP KUMAR KAUSHIK 

Vice Principal 

Category 
UR 
UR 
UR 

UR 
UR 

UR 

CR 
LR 

Subjects 
BCA 
BCA 
BCA 

BCA 
BCA 

BCA 
BCA 
BCA 

Percentage 
91.20 
90.60 
90.40 
90.20 
90.00 
90.00 
89.80 
89.60 

Principal 



S.No. 

2 

3 
4 

5 
6 

Form No. 

Convener 

222551 

219136 
238135 

UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE, JAIPUR 
Second Merit List of Provisionally Admitted Candidates in Threc/Four Year BCA Part I 

204950 
207889 
203270 

202390 
220296 

Student Name 
SARITA RAIGAR 
VIDHI DIWALA 

NITYA CHICHOLIA 
DIVYA VERMA 

NITU SOMAWNAT 
VARSHA KASOTIYA 
PAYAL MANOT 
SANTOSH MAHAWAR 

Session 2024-25 

College Code-379 

CATEGORY: SC 
Father's Name 

SURESH CHAND RAIGAR 

|VIKRAM 
|TEJESHWAR SINGH CHICHOLIA 

SHANU VERMA 
MANGEJ SINGH 

SHARWAN KASOTIYA 
UMESH CHAND MANOT 
RAMKISHOR MAHA WAR 

Vice Principal 

Category 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 

Subjects 
BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 
BCA 

BCA 
BCA 
BCA 

Percentage 
70.80 

69.40 
68.80 
66.60 
65.20 

60.60 
60.40 

59.60 

Principal 
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