UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE, JAIPUR Second Merit List of Provisionally Admitted Candidates in Three/Four Year BCA Part I Session 2024-25 College Code-379

1. All admissions are subject to VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL Documents and Submission of the Form along with following documents:-TC & CC

Migration Certificate

10th and 12th Marksheet

Original Copy of all Certificates (If Claimed Weightage)

Original Latest Caste Certificate (If Applicable)

3 PHOTOS

Duly Filled Anti Ragging and Insurance Form (Form available on University Website)

2. Physical Documents Verification will be held from 4th to 6th JULY 2024 at UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE CAMPUS

BETWEEN 11:00 AM TO 02:00 PM

3. After form Verification fee details will be displayed on dashboard of student login ID and same can be paid through online mode only

NOTE: Subject Preference is subjected to availability of seats in particular at the time of admission in particular at the time of admission

S.No.	Form No.	Student Name	Father's Name	Category	Subjects	Percentage
1	207269	LOVELY AGARWAL	ASHOK KUMAR BANSAL	UR	BCA	91.20
2	201981	ALFISHA AHMED	IMRAN AHMED	UR	BCA	90.60
3	200816	LAXSHITA KANWAR	MAHESH SINGH	UR	BCA	90.40
4	214525	RITIKA SAIN	SANJAY KUMAR SAIN	UR	BCA	90.20
5	231991	YUSRA	BALLU KHAN	UR	BCA	90.00
6	209611	KHUSHI GUPTA	LAXMIKANT GUPTA	UR	BCA	90.00
7	211335	KRITIKA RAMAWAT	LT. UMESH KUMAR RAMAWAT	UR	BCA	89.80
8	214819	PALAK KAUSHIK	DILEEP KUMAR KAUSHIK	UR	BCA	89.60

CATEGORY: Unreserved(UR)

Tratas P Convene

Vice Principal

Principal

(VI)

UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE, JAIPUR Second Merit List of Provisionally Admitted Candidates in Three/Four Year BCA Part I Session 2024-25 College Code-379

1. All admissions are subject to VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL Documents and Submission of the Form along with following documents: TC & CC

Migration Certificate

10th and 12th Marksheet

Original Copy of all Certificates (If Claimed Weightage)

Original Latest Caste Certificate (If Applicable)

3 PHOTOS

Duly Filled Anti Ragging and Insurance Form (Form available on University Website)

2. Physical Documents Verification will be held from 4th to 6th JULY 2024 at UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE CAMPUS BETWEEN 11:00 AM TO 02:00 PM

3. After form Verification fee details will be displayed on dashboard of student login ID and same can be paid through online mode only

NOTE: Subject Preference is subjected to availability of seats in particular at the time of admission in particular at the time of admission

S.No.	Form No.	Student Name	Father's Name	Category	Subjects	Percentage
1	207269	LOVELY AGARWAL	ASHOK KUMAR BANSAL	UR	BCA	91.20
2	201981	ALFISHA AHMED	IMRAN AHMED	UR	BCA	90.60
3	200816	LAXSHITA KANWAR	MAHESH SINGH	UR	BCA	90.40
4	214525	RITIKA SAIN	SANJAY KUMAR SAIN	UR	BCA	90.20
5	231991	YUSRA	BALLU KHAN	UR	BCA	90.00
6	209611	KHUSHI GUPTA	LAXMIKANT GUPTA	UR	BCA	90.00
7	211335	KRITIKA RAMAWAT	LT. UMESH KUMAR RAMAWAT	UR	BCA	89.80
8	214819	PALAK KAUSHIK	DILEEP KUMAR KAUSHIK	UR	BCA	89.60

CATEGORY: Unreserved(UR)

Convener

Vice Principal

Principal

UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE, JAIPUR Second Merit List of Provisionally Admitted Candidates in Three/Four Year BCA Part I Session 2024-25

College Code-379

CATEGORY: SC							
S.No.	Form No.	Student Name	Father's Name	Category	Subjects	Percentage	
1	222551	SARITA RAIGAR	SURESH CHAND RAIGAR	SC	BCA	70.80	
2	219136	VIDHI DIWALA	VIKRAM	SC	BCA	69.40	
3	238135		TEJESHWAR SINGH CHICHOLIA	SC	BCA	68.80	
4	204950	DIVYA VERMA	SHANU VERMA	SC	BCA	66.60	
4	207889		MANGEJ SINGH	SC	BCA	65.20	
5			SHARWAN KASOTIYA	SC	BCA	60.60	
6	203270	VARDINI TO ISO TITI	UMESH CHAND MANOT	SC	BCA	60.40	
7	202390			SC	BCA	59.60	
8	220296	SANTOSH MAHAWAR	RAMKISHOR MAHAWAR	20			

Convener

Principal

Vice Principal

-1

3/3